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2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000061639 PAEDAGOGISCHE HOCHSCHULE NIEDERÖSTERREICH A  BADEN01 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff NEIN NEIN JA JA 0 26 15.120,00€                          15.120,00€                          

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000053110 FACHHOCHSCHULE VORARLBERG GMBH A  DORNBIR01 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 1 26 347.821,00€                        362.941,00€                        

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000053470 STIFTUNG PRIVATE PÄDAGOGISCHE HOCHSCHULE BURGENLAND A  EISENST01 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 1 26 30.199,43€                          393.140,43€                        

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000063750 FACHHOCHSCHULE BURGENLAND GMBH A  EISENST02 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 1 26 161.132,00€                        554.272,43€                        

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000054010 Joseph Haydn Konservatorium GmbH A  EISENST05 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA NEIN JA JA 0 26 22.166,00€                          576.438,43€                        

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000053670 Pädagogische Hochschule Vorarlberg A  FELDKIR01 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff NEIN NEIN JA JA 0 26 10.080,00€                          586.518,43€                        

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000052231 Stella Vorarlberg Privathochschule für Musik GmbH A  FELDKIR03 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA NEIN JA JA 0 26 20.666,00€                          607.184,43€                        

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000052722 UNIVERSITAET GRAZ A  GRAZ01 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 1 26 1.014.679,96€                     1.621.864,39€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000052815 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAET GRAZ A  GRAZ02 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 1 26 504.581,35€                        2.126.445,74€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000060761 UNIVERSITAT FUR MUSIK UND DARSTELLENDE KUNST GRAZ (KUG) A  GRAZ03 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 1 26 143.808,29€                        2.270.254,03€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000056462 University College of Teacher Education Styria A  GRAZ04 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff NEIN NEIN JA JA 0 26 27.720,00€                          2.297.974,03€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000055473 Private Pädagogische Hochschule Augustinum A  GRAZ08 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 65.797,72€                          2.363.771,75€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000055392 FH JOANNEUM GESELLSCHAFT MBH A  GRAZ09 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 7 26 1.169.950,98€                     3.533.722,73€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000054409 CAMPUS 02 FACHHOCHSCHULE DER WIRTSCHAFT GMBH A  GRAZ10 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 91.536,89€                          3.625.259,62€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000055694 MEDIZINISCHE UNIVERSITAT GRAZ A  GRAZ23 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 222.165,62€                        3.847.425,24€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000055390 UNIVERSITAET INNSBRUCK A  INNSBRU01 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 2 26 999.829,22€                        4.847.254,46€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000052582 Pädagogische Hochschule Tirol A  INNSBRU03 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff NEIN NEIN JA JA 0 26 32.760,00€                          4.880.014,46€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000060385 MCI MANAGEMENT CENTER INNSBRUCK INTERNATIONALE HOCHSCHULE GMBH A  INNSBRU08 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 1 26 716.886,84€                        5.596.901,30€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000052357 Private Pädagogische Hochschule - Hochschulstiftung der Diözese Innsbruck A  INNSBRU09 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA NEIN JA JA 0 26 28.719,00€                          5.625.620,30€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000059368 MEDIZINISCHE UNIVERSITAT INNSBRUCK A  INNSBRU21 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 217.766,89€                        5.843.387,19€                     
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2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000055533 FHG - ZENTRUM FUER GESUNDHEITSBERUFE TIROL GMBH A  INNSBRU23 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 94.753,47€                          5.938.140,66€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000053585 UNIVERSITAET KLAGENFURT A  KLAGENF01 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 319.692,90€                        6.257.833,56€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000068210 Gustav Mahler Privatuniversität für Musik A  KLAGENF06 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 2 26 33.679,43€                          6.291.512,99€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000066184 INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGYAUSTRIA A  KLOSTER01 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff NEIN NEIN NEIN JA 0 26 13.860,00€                          6.305.372,99€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000062733 IMC FACHHOCHSCHULE KREMS GMBH A  KREMS03 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 1 26 1.117.258,88€                     7.422.631,87€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000056815 UNIVERSITAT FUR WEITERBILDUNG KREMS A  KREMS05 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 104.789,30€                        7.527.421,17€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000060898 Karl Landsteiner Privatuniversität für Gesundheitswissenschaften GmbH A  KREMS06 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA NEIN NEIN 0 26 16.227,72€                          7.543.648,89€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000056921 FHS KUFSTEIN TIROL BILDUNGS GMBH A  KUFSTEI01 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 574.393,47€                        8.118.042,36€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000052584 MONTANUNIVERSITAET LEOBEN A  LEOBEN01 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 2 26 248.005,62€                        8.366.047,98€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000056128 UNIVERSITAT LINZ A  LINZ01 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 2 26 498.565,57€                        8.864.613,55€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000053455 UNIVERSITAT FUR KUNSTLERISCHE UND INDUSTRIELLE GESTALTUNG LINZ A  LINZ02 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 126.683,73€                        8.991.297,28€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000054532 PAEDAGOGISCHE HOCHSCHULE OBEROSTERREICH A  LINZ03 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff NEIN NEIN JA JA 1 26 26.900,00€                          9.018.197,28€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000054683 PRIVATE PADAGOGISCHE HOCHSCHULE DER DIOZESE LINZ A  LINZ04 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 1 26 132.652,72€                        9.150.850,00€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000051685 Katholische Privat-Universitaet Linz A  LINZ11 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 41.920,00€                          9.192.770,00€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000058519 ANTON BRUCKNER PRIVATUNIVERSITAT A  LINZ17 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 112.108,16€                        9.304.878,16€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000067624 FH Gesundheitsberufe OÖ GmbH A  LINZ23 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff NEIN JA JA JA 0 26 89.041,66€                          9.393.919,82€                     

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000057567 PARIS-LODRON-UNIVERSITAT SALZBURG A  SALZBUR01 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 4 26 693.694,63€                        10.087.614,45€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000068231 UNIVERSITAT MOZARTEUM SALZBURG A  SALZBUR02 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 81.873,29€                          10.169.487,74€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000057628 Pädagogische Hochschule Salzburg Stefan Zweig A  SALZBUR03 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff NEIN NEIN JA JA 1 26 44.540,00€                          10.214.027,74€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000057497 Fachhochschule Salzburg GmbH A  SALZBUR08 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 4 26 379.465,36€                        10.593.493,10€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000068433 Privatuniversität Schloss Seeburg A  SALZBUR18 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 1 26 58.080,44€                          10.651.573,54€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000061062 PARACELSUS MEDIZINISCHE PRIVATUNIVERSITÄT SALZBURG - PRIVATSTIFTUNG A  SALZBUR19 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff NEIN JA JA JA 0 26 48.713,16€                          10.700.286,70€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000054765 FH Kärnten - gemeinnützige Gesellschaft mbH A  SPITTAL01 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 3 26 261.860,62€                        10.962.147,32€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000055586 FACHHOCHSCHULE ST POELTEN GMBH A  ST-POLT03 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 2 26 534.237,51€                        11.496.384,83€                   
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2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000067780 NEW DESIGN UNIVERSITY PRIVATUNIVERSITAT GESMBH A  ST-POLT10 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 1 26 63.268,29€                          11.559.653,12€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000056677 FH OO STUDIENBETRIEBS GMBH A  WELS01 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 541.762,64€                        12.101.415,76€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000054566 UNIVERSITAT WIEN A  WIEN01 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 5 26 2.771.349,78€                     14.872.765,54€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000054748 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAET WIEN A  WIEN02 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 552.530,00€                        15.425.295,54€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000052693 UNIVERSITAET FUER BODENKULTUR WIEN A  WIEN03 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 1 26 459.423,91€                        15.884.719,45€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000054045 VETERINAERMEDIZINISCHE UNIVERSITAET WIEN A  WIEN04 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 174.308,22€                        16.059.027,67€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000052558 WIRTSCHAFTSUNIVERSITAT WIEN A  WIEN05 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 2 26 1.265.470,23€                     17.324.497,90€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000053191 AKADEMIE DER BILDENDEN KUNSTE WIEN A  WIEN06 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 2 26 701.971,16€                        18.026.469,06€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000062719 UNIVERSITAT FUR ANGEWANDTE KUNST WIEN A  WIEN07 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 350.857,37€                        18.377.326,43€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000052845 UNIVERSITAT FUR MUSIK UND DARSTELLENDE KUNST WIEN A  WIEN08 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA NEIN JA JA 0 26 173.695,00€                        18.551.021,43€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000052625 Pädagogische Hochschule Wien A  WIEN09 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff NEIN NEIN JA JA 1 26 33.200,00€                          18.584.221,43€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000058669 KIRCHLICHE PÄDAGOGISCHE HOCHSCHULE WIEN / KREMS A  WIEN10 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 1 26 115.207,00€                        18.699.428,43€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000068112 HOCHSCHULE FUR AGRAR- UND UMWELTPADAGOGIK A  WIEN15 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff NEIN NEIN NEIN JA 0 26 16.700,00€                          18.716.128,43€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000064224 HOCHSCHULE FUR AGRAR- UND UMWELTPADAGOGIK A  WIEN15-K001 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA NEIN NEIN 0 26 734.230,06€                        19.450.358,49€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000055013 Fachhochschule Technikum Wien A  WIEN20 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 3 26 631.676,86€                        20.082.035,35€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000060267
FHW Fachhochschul-Studiengänge Betriebs- und Forschungseinrichtungen der 

Wiener Wirtschaft GmbH
A  WIEN21 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 1 26 825.005,66€                        20.907.041,01€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000059347 FACHHOCHSCHULE DES BFI WIEN GESELLSCHAFT M.B.H. A  WIEN38 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 2 26 267.424,17€                        21.174.465,18€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000057621 Musik und Kunst Privatuniversität der Stadt Wien GmbH A  WIEN52 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 61.766,44€                          21.236.231,62€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000053764
FH-CAMPUS WIEN - VEREIN ZUR FORDERUNG DES FACHHOCHSCHUL-, 

ENTWICKLUNGS- UND FORSCHUNGSZENTRUMS IM SUDEN WIENS
A  WIEN63 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 520.057,01€                        21.756.288,63€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000059989 MEDIZINISCHE UNIVERSITAET WIEN A  WIEN64 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 620.874,45€                        22.377.163,08€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000066308 MODUL UNIVERSITY VIENNA GMBH A  WIEN66 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA NEIN JA 0 26 33.022,88€                          22.410.185,96€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000052819 SIGMUND FREUD PRIVATUNIVERSITAT WIEN GMBH A  WIEN68 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA NEIN JA 0 26 31.525,00€                          22.441.710,96€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000059573 Lauder Business School A  WIEN70 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff NEIN JA NEIN JA 0 26 28.960,65€                          22.470.671,61€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000056836 Wiener Psychoanalytische Akademie A  WIEN72 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA NEIN JA NEIN 0 26 15.100,00€                          22.485.771,61€                   
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2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000065979 VMI-Vienna Music Institute - Konservatorium des Herrn Mag. Ernst Ritsch A  WIEN74 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 1 26 38.050,00€                          22.523.821,61€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000066143 BILDUNGSVEREIN FUR DIE FREUNDE DER WEBSTER UNIVERSITY (ST. LOUIS, USA) A  WIEN75 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff NEIN JA JA JA 0 26 5.611,00€                            22.529.432,61€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000062673 Friedrich Gulda School of Music Wien A  WIEN77 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA NEIN JA JA 1 26 24.900,00€                          22.554.332,61€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000064069 CEU GMBH A  WIEN78 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 229.108,34€                        22.783.440,95€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000056373 FACHHOCHSCHULE WIENER NEUSTADT GMBH A  WIENER01 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA JA JA JA 0 26 318.159,35€                        23.101.600,30€                   

2022-1-AT01-KA131-HED-000052795
Theresianische Militärakademie Fachhochschul-Bachelorstudiengang Militärische 

Führung
A  WIENER04 KA131-HED - Mobility of higher education students and staff JA NEIN JA JA 0 26 104.708,00€                        23.206.308,30€                   

SMS Studienaufenthalte

SMT Praktikumsaufenthalte

STA Lehraufenthalte

STT Fortbildungsaufenthalte

BIP Blended Intensive Programes
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